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KIT DE INSTALACIÓN PERFIL
ALUMINIO TIRA LED

Max
40°C

-10°C 30,000h

40
 c

m

30 cm 40 cm

400 kits

01 Ene 2025

NA

2 AÑOS
GARANTÍA

WPE-001

Accesorio para WPE-101, 10 Tapas y 10 Clips, por kit. 

VIDA ÚTIL: 30,000

ACCESORIO P/PERFIL 

   17x14mm

PESO: 10gr.

PLÁSTICO + LÁMINA

OPERACIÓN: -10°C A 40°C

IP20 INTERIOR

ESPECIFICACIONES

1.7 cm

1.26 cm

1.
4 

cm

PERFIL DE ALUMINIO WPE-101


